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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

51776327
51834093
60651939
60657245
60666787

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDEM
MAPCO
LUO'S

SWAG
Schaeffler FAG
MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

SKF

0393078
1903
15160500001
15160500001
210000
23161

23161

35172

49027
732640
74923161
821043610
ALTCO0053
ALTCO0053
ALTC10669
ALTC10669
FCA5986
G6749
JTC919
JTC919
SS1005
TC1064
TC1064
V247105
VKDS322007B
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